ITEM SPEC.
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
BASE BID:
1 C-105-6.1 |MOBILIZATION
2 HVAC TEMPORARY HVAC SERVICE
3 HVAC TERMINAL BOILER REPLACEMENT
4 HVAC TERMINAL HVAC IMPROVEMENTS
5 ELEC TERMINAL HVAC ELECTRICAL
EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT
SUBTOTALS

DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE 1:

1 TERMINAL HVAC FAN AND VAV
ELEC TERMINAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
REPLACEMENT
SUBTOTALS
DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE 2:
1 HVAC TERMINAL HVAC FAN REPLACEMENT

SUBTOTALS

UNIT
L.S.
L.S.

L.S.
L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

Total Bid - BASE BID

Killeen-Fort Hood Regional Airport
KFHRA Terminal HVAC Improvements
BID TABULATION
BID OPENING: MAY 27, 2021; 2:00 PM

Lochridge Priest

R.E.C Industries, Inc.

Seneca Construction

ESTIMATED UNIT
QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT
1 $180,477.00 $180,477.00

1 $47,302.00 $47,302.00

1 $101,310.00 $101,310.00

1 $2,949,314.00 $2,949,314.00

1 $480,043.00 $480,043.00
$3,758,446.00

(1) $41,615.00 -$41,615.00
-$41,615.00

(1) $64,575.00 -$64,575.00
-$64,575.00

$3,758,446.00

UNIT
PRICE

$40,000.00

$320,000.00

$220,000.00
$2,845,000.00

$352,000.00

$35,000.00

$60,000.00

AMOUNT

$40,000.00
$320,000.00
$220,000.00
$2,845,000.00

$352,000.00

$3,777,000.00

-$35,000.00

-$35,000.00

-$60,000.00

-$60,000.00

$3,777,000.00

UNIT
PRICE

$45,442.00

$90,486.20

$339,590.22
$3,982,792.18

$346,013.40

$37,316.00

$77,440.00

AMOUNT

$45,442.00
$90,486.20
$339,590.22
$3,982,792.18

$346,013.40

$4,804,324.00

-$37,316.00

-$37,316.00

-$77,440.00

-$77,440.00

$4,804,324.00

1 of 1

Garver Project



