Killeen-Fort Hood Regional Airport KFHRA Terminal HVAC Improvements BID TABULATION

BID OPENING: MAY 27, 2021; 2:00 PM Lochridge Priest

				DID OF	ENING: WAY 21, 2	UZ I, Z.UU PIVI				
			Loch		idge Priest	R.E.C Industries, Inc.		Seneca Construction		
ITEM	SPEC.			ESTIMATED	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE B										
1	C-105-6.1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$180,477.00	\$180,477.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$45,442.00	\$45,442.00
2	HVAC	TEMPORARY HVAC SERVICE	L.S.	1	\$47,302.00	\$47,302.00	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$90,486.20	\$90,486.20
3	HVAC	TERMINAL BOILER REPLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$101,310.00	\$101,310.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$339,590.22	\$339,590.22
4	HVAC	TERMINAL HVAC IMPROVEMENTS	L.S.	1	\$2,949,314.00	\$2,949,314.00	\$2,845,000.00	\$2,845,000.00	\$3,982,792.18	\$3,982,792.18
5	ELEC	TERMINAL HVAC ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$480,043.00	\$480,043.00	\$352,000.00	\$352,000.00	\$346,013.40	\$346,013.40
	SUBTOTALS	S			=	\$3,758,446.00	=	\$3,777,000.00		\$4,804,324.00
DEDUC	TIVE ALTERN									
1	ELEC	TERMINAL HVAC FAN AND VAV TERMINAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT	L.S.	(1)	\$41,615.00	-\$41,615.00	\$35,000.00	-\$35,000.00	\$37,316.00	-\$37,316.00
	SUBTOTALS	3			=	-\$41,615.00	=	-\$35,000.00		-\$37,316.00
DEDUC	TIVE ALTERN	NATE 2:								
1	HVAC	TERMINAL HVAC FAN REPLACEMENT	L.S.	(1)	\$64,575.00	-\$64,575.00	\$60,000.00	-\$60,000.00	\$77,440.00	-\$77,440.00
	SUBTOTALS	3			=	-\$64,575.00	=	-\$60,000.00	:	-\$77,440.00
_			Total B	id - BASE BID		\$3,758,446.00		\$3,777,000.00		\$4,804,324.00



1 of 1 Garver Project